		anna.					,	and the second		- 		US M	
District I State of PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 Energy, Minorals & I District II						New Mexico				Revised	Form C February 10,	-101 pr	
PO Drawer DD, Artenia,	NM 88211-071	9	OIL CO	ONSER	VAT	יום אסד				L L	Structions on	back	
District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aza							o Appropriate District Office State Lease - 6 Copies						
District IV	Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 ARTED						Œ	Fee Lease - 5 Copies					
PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, N	TM 87504-2088	1									NDED REPOI	9 7	
APPLICATION	FOR P	ERMIT	TO DR	ULL, R	E-E	NTER, D	EEPI	en, pluge	BACK				
Operator Name and Ad Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)						Idran.					¹ OGRID Nember		
20 N. Broadway, Suite 1500											6137		
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73102											' AFI Nomber 30 - 015-28/89		
3491	' Property Name Lake Unit							' Well Ne. 39					
UL or int an. Section						Location				—— <u> </u>			
	Township		Lat Ida	Fost fre	•	Far Itali De			East	West Los	Ceeaty		
	185	27E	<u> </u>	990		North		990	We	st	Eddy		
UL or lot no. Section	° Pi	roposed	Bottom	Hole L	oca	tion If Dif	iferen	it From Sur	face			 ·	
		*.ange	Lot Ida	Fest free	m the	North/Sout	i line	Fest from the		West Los	County	7	
Proposed Pool 2 WEST Red Lake Unit Q-GB-SA 51300 "Proposed Pool 2											-		
" Work Type Code		1											
N Wert Type Code "Well Type Co			Cede			Cable/Relary Rotary		" Lance Type Code P		" Ground Level Elevation 3294 !		7	
¹⁴ Multiple	' Proposed E	d Depth			" Fermation		" Cestrater						
no 19			Propos		n Andres t		to	o be determined		* Spud Date Nov. 22, 1994			
Hole Size Casing Size			Cesie	e weight/fee	ig ar a T	g and Cement Pro							
17 1/2"	13 3	13 3/8"		Conductor		80'		Sacks of Commit		Estimated TOC]	
12 1/4"			24#			875'				surface			
7 7/8"	7 7/8" 5 1/2"		15.5#			1955'		460 sx		surface			
					-			<u>265 sx</u>		surface		4	
* Describe the second												4	
" Describe the proposed pro- mes. Describe the birecest We plan to West Red L	drill (ake Uni)	this we	ll to	a tota	1 de	epth of	1955	ft. and c	omp1	ete it	as a	1	
then it wi by the OCD	ll be pl of New	honor		andone 's wil	d ir 1 be	accorda	ince	is deemed with the	non rule	-commer	cial, lished		
production	hole.		-		• • • •	N M A		vnile dril	ling	the			
" I hereby certify that the info	Theirs einer	there is an				<u>×78</u>	C	A SUPFICIE EMENTING ASING	THE				
I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best my knowledge and belief. Signature:						OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION							
Trailed same						Approved by Marke Jewin							
Charles W. Horsman						Title: GEOLOGIST							
District Engineer					Approval Date: 11-16-94 Approval Date: 5-16-95								
						Conditions of Approval : Attached							

State of New Mexico DISTRICT I Form C-102 P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240 Revised February 10, 1994 Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department Instruction on back Submit to Appropriate District Office DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 68210 State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION DISTRICT III P.O. Box 2088 Exhibit #2 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088 AMENDED REPORT WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT OFFICE API Number Pool Code Pool Name 5,300 30-015-2818 West Red Lake Unit Q-68-S Property Code Property Name Well Number 3491 WEST RED LAKE UNIT 39 OGRID No. **Operator** Name Elevation 6137 **DEVON ENERGY** 3294' Surface Location UL or lot No. Range Section Township Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County 7 18S 27E 990 NORTH 990 WEST EDDY Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County Dedicated Acres Joint or Infill **Consolidation** Code Order No. 40 NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION **OPERATOR CERTIFICATION** I hereby certify the the information ,066 ed herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 990' Signature Charles W. Horsman Printed Name District Engineer Title October 27, 1994 Date SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison and that the same is true and to the best of my bellef. ANA Date 42 HALLOLINUCHIN W. WEST, 676 Certificate RONALD J. EIDSON. 3239